
Sparkassenpokal 2023

Jena, 03.12.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Finn Karnatz RV Lübtheen
SS 2:0

52
2:19

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  2 2

2 Abdul-Wahid Momand TSG Halle-Neustadt 1969 e.V.
0:46

01 Fr
1:32

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Rikardo Zoto TSV Bassum
Fr

TÜ 18:0

41
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  8  0  2  34 1
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